See details on website or contact your account manager
LED
LINEAR
HIGH BAY
with Q-base
COLOR AND POWER SELECTABLE BATTERY BACK-UP KIT
3CCT:
3500/4000/5000К
Q-BASE
MICROWAVE, INFRARED SENSORS
MODEL POWER CCT FINISH
 WHB5B-ST 120-277V
ASD-WHB5B-ST-100 60W / 80W / 100W 3CCT White
ASD-WHB5B-ST-160 100W / 130W / 160W 3CCT White
ASD-WHB5B-ST-220 130W / 160W / 220W 3CCT White
ASD-WHB5B-ST-320 160W / 220W / 320W 3CCT White
ASD-WHB5B-ST-500 320W / 400W / 500W 3CCT White
ASD-WHB5B-ST-750 500W / 650W / 750W 3CCT White
MODEL POWER CCT FINISH
 WHB5BHV-ST 200-480V
ASD-WHB5BHV-ST-220 130W / 160W / 220W 3CCT White
ASD-WHB5BHV-ST-320 160W / 220W / 320W 3CCT White
ASD-WHB5BHV-ST-500 320W / 400W / 500W 3CCT White
 WHB5B-ST 120-277V WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-WHB5B-ST-160-40EM 100W / 130W / 160W 3CCT White
ASD-WHB5B-ST-220-40EM 130W / 160W / 220W 3CCT White
POWER SELECTABLE
ASD-WHB5B-ST
STANDARD SERIES